


















BREADS
TANDOORI ROTI

TANDOORI ROTI WITH BUTTER

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

CHEESE NAAN

CHEESE GARLIC NAAN 

LACCHA PARANTHA

TEEKHI MIRCH  PARANTHA 

MISSI ROTI 

KEEMA NAAN 

PESHAWRI NAAN 

$2.49

$2.99

$2.99

$3.49

$4.49

$5.99

$6.49

$4.99

$4.99

$3.99

$6.99

$8.99

KIDS SPECIAL
CHICKEN NUGGETS 

FRENCH FRIES 

ALOO PARANTHA

PANEER PARANTHA

PANEER MAKHANI WITH RICE

BUTTER CHICKEN WITH RICE

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$9.99

$9.99

DESSERT
FALUDA 

HOMEMADE ICECREAM

GAJAR HALWA

GULAB JAMUN ZEEJAN STYLE

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

DATE AND ICE 

JARDA RICE WEEKEND SPECIAL 

GULABJAMUN

$9.99

$9.99

$2.99


